

Present:ADJ,FTC-II in ch of ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002270-2021 ,J.O.CODE WB00891

MAT-246/2021

5/21.12.2021

PO is on leave.

Petitioner is ready through Ld. Advocate.Op files time
petition alongwith vakalatnama for filing WO on the
ground stated in petition,hd considered and allowed.
To 11.04.22 for filing WO by O.P.

D/C

