

CNR WBUD01-002270-2021, JO CODE WB00149

Mat.246/2021

13/06.02.23

PO is leave on duty.

Today filing WO by OP , i/d exparte against OP Owner.

Petitioner files hajira through Ld advocate.

OP files a petition and praying for time for filing WO on the ground as stated therein.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 16.03.24 for order.

Dictated by me.

Judge

ADJ-II in charge, Raiganj,U/D.

