

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-002270-2021 , J.O.CODE WB01014
MAT-246/2021

12/22.11.2023

Today is fixed for filing WO by OP.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

OP files hazira alongwith a prayer for time to file WO through Ld. Advocate on the ground stated therein. Hd, considered and prayer for time is allowed as last chance.

To 06.02.24 for filing WO by OP i/d exparte against OP.

D/C

