

WBUD010022702021



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB01014
MAT-246/2021

19/ 28.03.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.
Both petitioner and OP files haziras through their respective
Ld Advocates.

As a Misc Case being no. 14/22 is pending in connection with
this Suit, hence, further proceeding of the suit be stayed
till disposal of Misc Case 14/22.

To 27.06.25 for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.

D/C