

WBUD010022702021



Present: ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAT-246/2021

21/25.08.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.
Both petitioner and op files hajira through their Ld.
Advocate.

None appears or none move.

To 06.12.2025 for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.
D/C