

WBUD010022702021



Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
J.O.CODE WB00993
MAT-246/2021

22/06.12.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.
Both petitioner and op files hajira through their Ld.
Advocate.

As one Misc Case being No 14/2022 is pending in connectin with
this suit, hence, further proceeding of the suit be stayed
till disposal of Misc Case 14/2022.

To 10.03.2026 for awaiting order of Misc Case 14/2022.

D/C